Traffic Advice

New Fares for Licensed Ferry Service

“Tuen Mun — Tung Chung — Sha Lo Wan — Tai O”

Members of public are advised that new fares for “Tuen Mun — Tung Chung —
Sha Lo Wan — Tai O” licensed ferry service will be implemented with effect from 26

January 2020 with details as follows:

Maximum Fare Per Single Journey
Mondays to Saturdays (except public holidays)
Fast Ferry Ordinary Ferry
Full Fare
Adult $27 $21.6
Passenger aged 65 or above $13.5 $10.8
Passenger with disabilities $13.5 $10.8
Child (aged 3 or above and under 12) $13.5 $10.8
Child aged under 3 Free Free
Section Fare
(between Tuen Mun and Sha Lo Wan)
Adult $21.6 $18.4
Passenger aged 65 or above $10.8 $9.2
Passenger with disabilities $10.8 $9.2
Child (aged 3 or above and under 12) $10.8 $9.2
Child aged under 3 Free Free
Section Fare
(between Tuen Mun and Tung Chung)
(between Tai O and Sha Lo Wan)
Adult $19.5 $16.2
Passenger aged 65 or above $9.7 $8.1
Passenger with disabilities $9.7 $8.1
Child (aged 3 or above and under 12) $9.7 $8.1
Child aged under 3 Free Free
Section Fare
(between Tung Chung and Sha Lo Wan)
Adult $18 $15
Passenger aged 65 or above $9 $7.5
Passenger with disabilities $9 $7.5
Child (aged 3 or above and under 12) $9 $7.5
Child aged under 3 Free Free
Freight (per 0.5 m3) | $40 $40




Maximum Fare Per Single Journey
Sundays and public holidays
Fast Ferry Ordinary Ferry
Full Fare
Adult $32.5 $27
Passenger aged 65 or above $16.2 $13.5
Passenger with disabilities $16.2 $13.5
Child (aged 3 or above and under 12) $16.2 $13.5
Child aged under 3 Free Free
Section Fare
(between Tuen Mun and Tung Chung)
Adult $19.5 $16.2
Passenger aged 65 or above $9.7 $8.1
Passenger with disabilities $9.7 $8.1
Child (aged 3 or above and under 12) $9.7 $8.1
Child aged under 3 Free Free
Section Fare
(between Tuen Mun and Sha Lo Wan)
(between Tai O and Sha Lo Wan)
Adult $32.5 $27
Passenger aged 65 or above $16.2 $13.5
Passenger with disabilities $16.2 $13.5
Child (aged 3 or above and under 12) $16.2 $13.5
Child aged under 3 Free Free
Section Fare
(between Tung Chung and Sha Lo Wan)
Adult $30 $25
Passenger aged 65 or above $15 $12.5
Passenger with disabilities $15 $12.5
Child (aged 3 or above and under 12) $15 $12.5
Child aged under 3 Free Free
Freight (per 0.5 m3) | $50 | $50

The concerned ferry operator will put up notices at the concerned piers to
inform passengers of the above new fare arrangement.



